
Overall Male Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

222 RunnerO'halloran, Adrean 45:26.573 Rochester, MI1. 7:17 8.236 80490471 32-

236 RunnerKroppe, John 46:01.646 Troy, MI2. 7:23 8.131 84138203 46-

241 RunnerDundon, Michael 47:37.536 Ferndale, MI3. 7:38 7.858 84339435 37-

229 RunnerSloan, Scot 50:56.129 Milford, MI4. 8:10 7.346 807639610 40-

234 RunnerMadhavaram, Mohan 54:36.873 Auburn Hills, MI5. 8:45 6.853 841205116 28-

213 RunnerKotenko, Tom 56:17.389 Macomb, MI6. 9:02 6.648 836311117 54-

271 RunnerForon, Ronald 56:44.7867. 9:06 6.595 18 71FR

217 RunnerMarker, Brenden 57:03.873 Millington, MI8. 9:09 6.559 811587919 11-

202 RunnerBergmann, Michael 57:11.126 New Baltimore, MI9. 9:10 6.543 802432320 53-

227 RunnerPalmer, Jon 57:22.233 Clarkston, MI10. 9:12 6.523 808524723 28-

205 RunnerDominick, Mark 58:54.233 Oakland, MI11. 9:27 6.353 807664827 36-

214 RunnerKuykendall, Jullian 1:01:00.256 Saint Clair Shores, MI12. 9:47 6.134 829253528 21-

210 RunnerGonzales, Victor 1:03:02.999 Rochester, MI13. 10:06 5.936 818042234 48-

216 RunnerLuzier, John 1:06:57.199 Wales, MI14. 10:44 5.589 830153441 43-

275 RunnerProut, Chris 1:10:45.34615. 11:21 5.289 44 47FR

208 RunnerEubanks, Chuck 1:11:01.299 Oxford, MI16. 11:23 5.269 800218245 46-

273 RunnerReiman, Matt 1:14:30.40317. 11:57 5.022 48 52FR

Overall Female Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

221 RunnerNiespolo, Jessica 45:50.813 Oxford, MI1. 7:21 8.164 82340992 33-

252 RunnerHeber, Maureen 46:05.6162. 7:23 8.120 4 33FR

300 RunnerUdrea, Diana 47:50.6033. 7:40 7.822 6 43FR

272 RunnerRink, Traci 48:42.4634. 7:49 7.683 7 48FR

206 RunnerDrake, Lisa 50:17.049 Rochester, MI5. 8:04 7.441 80719748 45-

203 RunnerByrd, Johanna 50:19.289 Oakland, MI6. 8:04 7.436 80744739 40-

219 RunnerMcguire, Lisa 52:42.223 New Baltimore, MI7. 8:27 7.100 802967611 46-

211 RunnerGroton, Jess 52:53.996 Holly, MI8. 8:29 7.075 827472712 29-

235 RunnerKroppe, Julie 53:22.319 Troy, MI9. 8:33 7.011 841381913 43-

250 RunnerCaponi, Andrea 53:42.509 Rochester, MI10. 8:37 6.968 845985214 32-

246 RunnerHudolin, Tammy 54:36.233 Macomb, MI11. 8:45 6.853 845272815 49-

248 RunnerSaxon, Christina 57:18.576 Utica, MI12. 9:11 6.530 845405821 31-

204 RunnerCollins, Audra 57:20.453 Clarkston, MI13. 9:12 6.526 808527322 28-

14 RunnerErz, Kathleen 57:30.293 Saint Clair Shores, MI14. 9:13 6.507 822447124 50-

240 RunnerDundon, Adriane 57:46.179 Ferndale, MI15. 9:16 6.477 843394225 35-

225 RunnerOpperman, Rachel 58:16.376 Millington, MI16. 9:21 6.422 811588026 21-

239 RunnerMandel, Dana 1:01:11.879 Wyandotte, MI17. 9:49 6.116 843005029 29-

274 RunnerReimann, Darlene 1:01:52.18618. 9:55 6.048 30 52FR

230 RunnerSornson, Rebecca 1:02:19.593 Holly, MI19. 10:00 6.004 821038931 32-

233 RunnerGervasone, Carrie 1:02:38.723 Fraser, MI20. 10:03 5.974 837944132 41-

223 RunnerOchoa, Autumn 1:02:38.926 Fraser, MI21. 10:03 5.974 835994833 36-

228 RunnerSivwright, Karen 1:03:17.749 Rochester Hills, MI22. 10:09 5.913 809631835 34-

249 RunnerKammerer, Kayli 1:03:31.793 Oxford, MI23. 10:11 5.891 845486936 21-

243 RunnerHeintz, Cynthia 1:03:45.859 Hazel Park, MI24. 10:13 5.869 844074737 26-
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238 RunnerTerry, Ann 1:03:47.303 Sterling Heights, MI25. 10:14 5.866 842991838 32-

224 RunnerOpperman, Kristin 1:04:41.586 Frankenmuth, MI26. 10:22 5.785 827378739 24-

220 RunnerMckee, Amanda May 1:06:48.406 Rochester, MI27. 10:43 5.601 800910740 27-

201 RunnerBergmann, Kristina 1:08:05.356 New Baltimore, MI28. 10:55 5.496 802432442 50-

207 RunnerEdgemon, Alyson 1:08:28.143 Oxford, MI29. 10:59 5.465 800218343 19-

231 RunnerWeber, Brianna 1:11:09.316 Millington, MI30. 11:25 5.259 819597146 23-

33 RunnerSchave, Valerie 1:12:09.563 Clinton Township, MI31. 11:34 5.186 827326847 38-

247 RunnerDurecki, Jan 1:15:04.666 Almont, MI32. 12:02 4.985 845344549 67-

200 RunnerAlnaraie, Melanie 1:16:13.929 Clarkston, MI33. 12:13 4.909 826917550 15-

215 RunnerLedford, Stacy 1:16:14.666 Clarkston, MI34. 12:13 4.908 811973951 24-

218 RunnerMazo, Arlene 1:16:22.189 Clarkston, MI35. 12:15 4.900 807854052 37-

232 RunnerBreadon, Nicole 1:19:58.956 Clarkston, MI36. 12:49 4.679 837116753 43-

242 RunnerRasmussen, Janet 1:20:21.876 Rochester, MI37. 12:53 4.657 843516654 62-

237 RunnerMcgregor, Susan 1:20:53.026 Warren, MI38. 12:58 4.626 841405555 47-

270 RunnerChapie, Julie 1:21:56.07939. 13:08 4.567 56 46FR

209 RunnerEubanks, Tracy 1:28:50.339 Oxford, MI40. 14:15 4.212 800218157 43-

212 RunnerHauser, Alexandra 1:30:55.489 Defiance, OH41. 14:35 4.116 823748658 27-

245 RunnerNovicki, Theresa 1:33:40.469 New Boston, MI42. 15:01 3.995 844844259 43-

Men's Masters
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

236 RunnerKroppe, John 46:01.646 Troy, MI1. 7:23 8.131 84138203 46-

229 RunnerSloan, Scot 50:56.129 Milford, MI2. 8:10 7.346 807639610 40-

213 RunnerKotenko, Tom 56:17.389 Macomb, MI3. 9:02 6.648 836311117 54-

271 RunnerForon, Ronald 56:44.7864. 9:06 6.595 18 71FR

202 RunnerBergmann, Michael 57:11.126 New Baltimore, MI5. 9:10 6.543 802432320 53-

210 RunnerGonzales, Victor 1:03:02.999 Rochester, MI6. 10:06 5.936 818042234 48-

216 RunnerLuzier, John 1:06:57.199 Wales, MI7. 10:44 5.589 830153441 43-

275 RunnerProut, Chris 1:10:45.3468. 11:21 5.289 44 47FR

208 RunnerEubanks, Chuck 1:11:01.299 Oxford, MI9. 11:23 5.269 800218245 46-

273 RunnerReiman, Matt 1:14:30.40310. 11:57 5.022 48 52FR

Women's Masters
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

300 RunnerUdrea, Diana 47:50.6031. 7:40 7.822 6 43FR

272 RunnerRink, Traci 48:42.4632. 7:49 7.683 7 48FR

206 RunnerDrake, Lisa 50:17.049 Rochester, MI3. 8:04 7.441 80719748 45-

203 RunnerByrd, Johanna 50:19.289 Oakland, MI4. 8:04 7.436 80744739 40-

219 RunnerMcguire, Lisa 52:42.223 New Baltimore, MI5. 8:27 7.100 802967611 46-

235 RunnerKroppe, Julie 53:22.319 Troy, MI6. 8:33 7.011 841381913 43-

246 RunnerHudolin, Tammy 54:36.233 Macomb, MI7. 8:45 6.853 845272815 49-

14 RunnerErz, Kathleen 57:30.293 Saint Clair Shores, MI8. 9:13 6.507 822447124 50-

274 RunnerReimann, Darlene 1:01:52.1869. 9:55 6.048 30 52FR

233 RunnerGervasone, Carrie 1:02:38.723 Fraser, MI10. 10:03 5.974 837944132 41-

201 RunnerBergmann, Kristina 1:08:05.356 New Baltimore, MI11. 10:55 5.496 802432442 50-

247 RunnerDurecki, Jan 1:15:04.666 Almont, MI12. 12:02 4.985 845344549 67-
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232 RunnerBreadon, Nicole 1:19:58.956 Clarkston, MI13. 12:49 4.679 837116753 43-

242 RunnerRasmussen, Janet 1:20:21.876 Rochester, MI14. 12:53 4.657 843516654 62-

237 RunnerMcgregor, Susan 1:20:53.026 Warren, MI15. 12:58 4.626 841405555 47-

270 RunnerChapie, Julie 1:21:56.07916. 13:08 4.567 56 46FR

209 RunnerEubanks, Tracy 1:28:50.339 Oxford, MI17. 14:15 4.212 800218157 43-

245 RunnerNovicki, Theresa 1:33:40.469 New Boston, MI18. 15:01 3.995 844844259 43-

Men 8-13
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

217 RunnerMarker, Brenden 57:03.873 Millington, MI1. 9:09 6.559 811587919 11-

Men 20-29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

234 RunnerMadhavaram, Mohan 54:36.873 Auburn Hills, MI1. 8:45 6.853 841205116 28-

227 RunnerPalmer, Jon 57:22.233 Clarkston, MI2. 9:12 6.523 808524723 28-

214 RunnerKuykendall, Jullian 1:01:00.256 Saint Clair Shores, MI3. 9:47 6.134 829253528 21-

Men 30-39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

222 RunnerO'halloran, Adrean 45:26.573 Rochester, MI1. 7:17 8.236 80490471 32-

241 RunnerDundon, Michael 47:37.536 Ferndale, MI2. 7:38 7.858 84339435 37-

205 RunnerDominick, Mark 58:54.233 Oakland, MI3. 9:27 6.353 807664827 36-

Men 40-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

236 RunnerKroppe, John 46:01.646 Troy, MI1. 7:23 8.131 84138203 46-

229 RunnerSloan, Scot 50:56.129 Milford, MI2. 8:10 7.346 807639610 40-

210 RunnerGonzales, Victor 1:03:02.999 Rochester, MI3. 10:06 5.936 818042234 48-

216 RunnerLuzier, John 1:06:57.199 Wales, MI4. 10:44 5.589 830153441 43-

275 RunnerProut, Chris 1:10:45.3465. 11:21 5.289 44 47FR

208 RunnerEubanks, Chuck 1:11:01.299 Oxford, MI6. 11:23 5.269 800218245 46-

Men 50-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

213 RunnerKotenko, Tom 56:17.389 Macomb, MI1. 9:02 6.648 836311117 54-

202 RunnerBergmann, Michael 57:11.126 New Baltimore, MI2. 9:10 6.543 802432320 53-

273 RunnerReiman, Matt 1:14:30.4033. 11:57 5.022 48 52FR

Men 70 & Over
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

271 RunnerForon, Ronald 56:44.7861. 9:06 6.595 18 71FR

Women 14-19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

207 RunnerEdgemon, Alyson 1:08:28.143 Oxford, MI1. 10:59 5.465 800218343 19-

200 RunnerAlnaraie, Melanie 1:16:13.929 Clarkston, MI2. 12:13 4.909 826917550 15-
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Women 20-29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

211 RunnerGroton, Jess 52:53.996 Holly, MI1. 8:29 7.075 827472712 29-

204 RunnerCollins, Audra 57:20.453 Clarkston, MI2. 9:12 6.526 808527322 28-

225 RunnerOpperman, Rachel 58:16.376 Millington, MI3. 9:21 6.422 811588026 21-

239 RunnerMandel, Dana 1:01:11.879 Wyandotte, MI4. 9:49 6.116 843005029 29-

249 RunnerKammerer, Kayli 1:03:31.793 Oxford, MI5. 10:11 5.891 845486936 21-

243 RunnerHeintz, Cynthia 1:03:45.859 Hazel Park, MI6. 10:13 5.869 844074737 26-

224 RunnerOpperman, Kristin 1:04:41.586 Frankenmuth, MI7. 10:22 5.785 827378739 24-

220 RunnerMckee, Amanda May 1:06:48.406 Rochester, MI8. 10:43 5.601 800910740 27-

231 RunnerWeber, Brianna 1:11:09.316 Millington, MI9. 11:25 5.259 819597146 23-

215 RunnerLedford, Stacy 1:16:14.666 Clarkston, MI10. 12:13 4.908 811973951 24-

212 RunnerHauser, Alexandra 1:30:55.489 Defiance, OH11. 14:35 4.116 823748658 27-

Women 30-39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

221 RunnerNiespolo, Jessica 45:50.813 Oxford, MI1. 7:21 8.164 82340992 33-

252 RunnerHeber, Maureen 46:05.6162. 7:23 8.120 4 33FR

250 RunnerCaponi, Andrea 53:42.509 Rochester, MI3. 8:37 6.968 845985214 32-

248 RunnerSaxon, Christina 57:18.576 Utica, MI4. 9:11 6.530 845405821 31-

240 RunnerDundon, Adriane 57:46.179 Ferndale, MI5. 9:16 6.477 843394225 35-

230 RunnerSornson, Rebecca 1:02:19.593 Holly, MI6. 10:00 6.004 821038931 32-

223 RunnerOchoa, Autumn 1:02:38.926 Fraser, MI7. 10:03 5.974 835994833 36-

228 RunnerSivwright, Karen 1:03:17.749 Rochester Hills, MI8. 10:09 5.913 809631835 34-

238 RunnerTerry, Ann 1:03:47.303 Sterling Heights, MI9. 10:14 5.866 842991838 32-

33 RunnerSchave, Valerie 1:12:09.563 Clinton Township, MI10. 11:34 5.186 827326847 38-

218 RunnerMazo, Arlene 1:16:22.189 Clarkston, MI11. 12:15 4.900 807854052 37-

Women 40-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

300 RunnerUdrea, Diana 47:50.6031. 7:40 7.822 6 43FR

272 RunnerRink, Traci 48:42.4632. 7:49 7.683 7 48FR

206 RunnerDrake, Lisa 50:17.049 Rochester, MI3. 8:04 7.441 80719748 45-

203 RunnerByrd, Johanna 50:19.289 Oakland, MI4. 8:04 7.436 80744739 40-

219 RunnerMcguire, Lisa 52:42.223 New Baltimore, MI5. 8:27 7.100 802967611 46-

235 RunnerKroppe, Julie 53:22.319 Troy, MI6. 8:33 7.011 841381913 43-

246 RunnerHudolin, Tammy 54:36.233 Macomb, MI7. 8:45 6.853 845272815 49-

233 RunnerGervasone, Carrie 1:02:38.723 Fraser, MI8. 10:03 5.974 837944132 41-

232 RunnerBreadon, Nicole 1:19:58.956 Clarkston, MI9. 12:49 4.679 837116753 43-

237 RunnerMcgregor, Susan 1:20:53.026 Warren, MI10. 12:58 4.626 841405555 47-

270 RunnerChapie, Julie 1:21:56.07911. 13:08 4.567 56 46FR

209 RunnerEubanks, Tracy 1:28:50.339 Oxford, MI12. 14:15 4.212 800218157 43-

245 RunnerNovicki, Theresa 1:33:40.469 New Boston, MI13. 15:01 3.995 844844259 43-
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Women 50-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

14 RunnerErz, Kathleen 57:30.293 Saint Clair Shores, MI1. 9:13 6.507 822447124 50-

274 RunnerReimann, Darlene 1:01:52.1862. 9:55 6.048 30 52FR

201 RunnerBergmann, Kristina 1:08:05.356 New Baltimore, MI3. 10:55 5.496 802432442 50-

Women 60-69
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

247 RunnerDurecki, Jan 1:15:04.666 Almont, MI1. 12:02 4.985 845344549 67-

242 RunnerRasmussen, Janet 1:20:21.876 Rochester, MI2. 12:53 4.657 843516654 62-

Marathon - Overall Results
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

222 RunnerO'halloran, Adrean 45:26.573 Rochester, MI1. 7:17 8.236 80490471 32-

221 RunnerNiespolo, Jessica 45:50.813 Oxford, MI2. 7:21 8.164 82340992 33-

236 RunnerKroppe, John 46:01.646 Troy, MI3. 7:23 8.131 84138203 46-

252 RunnerHeber, Maureen 46:05.6164. 7:23 8.120 4 33FR

241 RunnerDundon, Michael 47:37.536 Ferndale, MI5. 7:38 7.858 84339435 37-

300 RunnerUdrea, Diana 47:50.6036. 7:40 7.822 6 43FR

272 RunnerRink, Traci 48:42.4637. 7:49 7.683 7 48FR

206 RunnerDrake, Lisa 50:17.049 Rochester, MI8. 8:04 7.441 80719748 45-

203 RunnerByrd, Johanna 50:19.289 Oakland, MI9. 8:04 7.436 80744739 40-

229 RunnerSloan, Scot 50:56.129 Milford, MI10. 8:10 7.346 807639610 40-

219 RunnerMcguire, Lisa 52:42.223 New Baltimore, MI11. 8:27 7.100 802967611 46-

211 RunnerGroton, Jess 52:53.996 Holly, MI12. 8:29 7.075 827472712 29-

235 RunnerKroppe, Julie 53:22.319 Troy, MI13. 8:33 7.011 841381913 43-

250 RunnerCaponi, Andrea 53:42.509 Rochester, MI14. 8:37 6.968 845985214 32-

246 RunnerHudolin, Tammy 54:36.233 Macomb, MI15. 8:45 6.853 845272815 49-

234 RunnerMadhavaram, Mohan 54:36.873 Auburn Hills, MI16. 8:45 6.853 841205116 28-

213 RunnerKotenko, Tom 56:17.389 Macomb, MI17. 9:02 6.648 836311117 54-

271 RunnerForon, Ronald 56:44.78618. 9:06 6.595 18 71FR

217 RunnerMarker, Brenden 57:03.873 Millington, MI19. 9:09 6.559 811587919 11-

202 RunnerBergmann, Michael 57:11.126 New Baltimore, MI20. 9:10 6.543 802432320 53-

248 RunnerSaxon, Christina 57:18.576 Utica, MI21. 9:11 6.530 845405821 31-

204 RunnerCollins, Audra 57:20.453 Clarkston, MI22. 9:12 6.526 808527322 28-

227 RunnerPalmer, Jon 57:22.233 Clarkston, MI23. 9:12 6.523 808524723 28-

14 RunnerErz, Kathleen 57:30.293 Saint Clair Shores, MI24. 9:13 6.507 822447124 50-

240 RunnerDundon, Adriane 57:46.179 Ferndale, MI25. 9:16 6.477 843394225 35-

225 RunnerOpperman, Rachel 58:16.376 Millington, MI26. 9:21 6.422 811588026 21-

205 RunnerDominick, Mark 58:54.233 Oakland, MI27. 9:27 6.353 807664827 36-

214 RunnerKuykendall, Jullian 1:01:00.256 Saint Clair Shores, MI28. 9:47 6.134 829253528 21-

239 RunnerMandel, Dana 1:01:11.879 Wyandotte, MI29. 9:49 6.116 843005029 29-

274 RunnerReimann, Darlene 1:01:52.18630. 9:55 6.048 30 52FR

230 RunnerSornson, Rebecca 1:02:19.593 Holly, MI31. 10:00 6.004 821038931 32-

233 RunnerGervasone, Carrie 1:02:38.723 Fraser, MI32. 10:03 5.974 837944132 41-

223 RunnerOchoa, Autumn 1:02:38.926 Fraser, MI33. 10:03 5.974 835994833 36-
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210 RunnerGonzales, Victor 1:03:02.999 Rochester, MI34. 10:06 5.936 818042234 48-

228 RunnerSivwright, Karen 1:03:17.749 Rochester Hills, MI35. 10:09 5.913 809631835 34-

249 RunnerKammerer, Kayli 1:03:31.793 Oxford, MI36. 10:11 5.891 845486936 21-

243 RunnerHeintz, Cynthia 1:03:45.859 Hazel Park, MI37. 10:13 5.869 844074737 26-

238 RunnerTerry, Ann 1:03:47.303 Sterling Heights, MI38. 10:14 5.866 842991838 32-

224 RunnerOpperman, Kristin 1:04:41.586 Frankenmuth, MI39. 10:22 5.785 827378739 24-

220 RunnerMckee, Amanda May 1:06:48.406 Rochester, MI40. 10:43 5.601 800910740 27-

216 RunnerLuzier, John 1:06:57.199 Wales, MI41. 10:44 5.589 830153441 43-

201 RunnerBergmann, Kristina 1:08:05.356 New Baltimore, MI42. 10:55 5.496 802432442 50-

207 RunnerEdgemon, Alyson 1:08:28.143 Oxford, MI43. 10:59 5.465 800218343 19-

275 RunnerProut, Chris 1:10:45.34644. 11:21 5.289 44 47FR

208 RunnerEubanks, Chuck 1:11:01.299 Oxford, MI45. 11:23 5.269 800218245 46-

231 RunnerWeber, Brianna 1:11:09.316 Millington, MI46. 11:25 5.259 819597146 23-

33 RunnerSchave, Valerie 1:12:09.563 Clinton Township, MI47. 11:34 5.186 827326847 38-

273 RunnerReiman, Matt 1:14:30.40348. 11:57 5.022 48 52FR

247 RunnerDurecki, Jan 1:15:04.666 Almont, MI49. 12:02 4.985 845344549 67-

200 RunnerAlnaraie, Melanie 1:16:13.929 Clarkston, MI50. 12:13 4.909 826917550 15-

215 RunnerLedford, Stacy 1:16:14.666 Clarkston, MI51. 12:13 4.908 811973951 24-

218 RunnerMazo, Arlene 1:16:22.189 Clarkston, MI52. 12:15 4.900 807854052 37-

232 RunnerBreadon, Nicole 1:19:58.956 Clarkston, MI53. 12:49 4.679 837116753 43-

242 RunnerRasmussen, Janet 1:20:21.876 Rochester, MI54. 12:53 4.657 843516654 62-

237 RunnerMcgregor, Susan 1:20:53.026 Warren, MI55. 12:58 4.626 841405555 47-

270 RunnerChapie, Julie 1:21:56.07956. 13:08 4.567 56 46FR

209 RunnerEubanks, Tracy 1:28:50.339 Oxford, MI57. 14:15 4.212 800218157 43-

212 RunnerHauser, Alexandra 1:30:55.489 Defiance, OH58. 14:35 4.116 823748658 27-

245 RunnerNovicki, Theresa 1:33:40.469 New Boston, MI59. 15:01 3.995 844844259 43-
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